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Pen Pastor’s 
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http://www.cumethodist.com
https://facebook.com/cumethodist
youtube.com/christunitedmethodistchurchrochestermn
facebook.com/cumethodist
https://www.facebook.com/cumcchildrenandfamilyministry/
https://zoom.us/j/968220813
https://www.cumethodist.com
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82369307755
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• 
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• 
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Thank you to: 
Betsy Whitfield 
Shaun and Jaden Wysocki 
Dan and Josh Lindenfeld 

 
Heather Hindahl 
Emily and Mike Davis 
Julia Katzenberger 

 
Claire and Allie Ruter 
Heidi Burns 
Julie Plunkett 



6 



7 



8 

2 

3 

https://cumethodist.ccbchurch.com/goto/login
mailto:jenny@cumethodist.com
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In Memoriam 

Welcome to the World! 
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